Technische Daten NBR _'E:

GEHAUSE- UND WALZLAGER

Bi (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

F (mm)

C (mm)
Temperaturbereich
Material

Marke: SKF

58

45

85

57,7 A
19
-25°C bis 120°C

Walzlagerstahl ( i
100Cr6 \ y
= s

NBR Gehause- und Walzlager GmbH - Geister Landweg 15 - D-48153 Munster
Telefon + 49251 987 22 222 - info@nbr.eu - www.nbr.eu


tel:+ 49251 987 22 222
mailto:info@nbr.eu
www.nbr.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org

